(modulo) ALLEGATO A

ANNO GENITORE id_fasce STUDENTE (CF) spettante_spese spettante_libri
2014 ADAMO FRANCA 1 DLGPTR € 190,00 € 250,00
2014 ADELMI SABRINA 1 CMBSML € 114,00 € 294,00
2014 ARRIVABENI TIZIANA 1 LRNMTN € 142,50 € 200,00
2014 ATZORI MONICA 1 VLLCHR € 114,00 € -
2014 BALDINO ANGELA MARIA 1 TLCLCU € 114,00 € -
2014 BAROLI LAURA 1 STNMPT € 190,00 € 100,00
2014 BIANCHINI DARIA 1 DREDNL € 114,00 € -
2014 BIANCHINI DARIA 1 DREDVD € 190,00 € 117,00
2014 BITTI ANTONELLA 1 LVSLRI € 163,16 € 42,40
2014 BITTI ANTONELLA 1 LVSGRL € 190,00 € 220,00
2014 BITTI ANTONELLA 1 LVSMRA € 123,50 € 64,00
2014 BONCOMPAGNI MONICA 1 BNCMTT € 114,00 € -
2014 CAFFIERO FRANCESCA 1 CHSCHR € 275,50 € 200,00
2014 CALVIA ALESSANDRA 1 MRTRCR € 190,00 € -
2014 CALVIA GIOVANNA ANGELA 1 DLRCHR € 114,00 € 260,90
2014 CANU ALESSANDRA 1 PRSNDR € 190,00 € 132,00
2014 CAPPAI PINA 1 CCRDVD € 285,00 € 200,00
2014 CAPPAI PINA 1 CCRLCU € 237,50 € 180,00
2014 CARIA ADRIANA 1 PRSLRA € 114,00 € -
2014 CARIA BARBARA 1 MNTRCR € 114,00 € -
2014 CASANOVA CARMELINA 1 NDDCST € 190,00 € 117,00
2014 CASANOVA CARMELINA 1 NDDFRC € 237,50 € 120,00
2014 CASINI AMBRA 1 CSNMIA € 114,00 € -
2014 CASTALDI IRENE 1 CSALNR € 114,00 € -
2014 CASTALDI IRENE 1 CSAGLI € 285,00 € 300,00
2014 CASTALDI PATRIZIA 1 CLVSFN € 114,00 € -
2014 CATOGNO ANTONELLA 1 BRRLBT € 114,00 € 294,00
2014 CHERCHI FABIOLA 1 PRSLNI € 114,00 € -
2014 COCCIMIGLIO GISELLA 1 FNECLD € 123,50 € 150,00



2014 COINU CORINNA

2014 CONTINI GIOVANNI
2014 CONTINI GIOVANNI
2014 CRABUZZA MADDALENA

2014 DELOGU PIERA MARIA GIOVANNA
2014 DELOGU PIERA MARIA GIOVANNA

2014 DELRIO EMANUELA

2014 DELRIO EMANUELA

2014 DELRIO EMANUELA

2014 DELRIO MARIA ANTONIETTA
2014 DELRIO MARIA ANTONIETTA
2014 DELRIO STEFANIA

2014 DELRIO STEFANIA

2014 DEMSKA BOZENA MARIA
2014 DEMSKA BOZENA MARIA
2014 DETTORI ANNA MARIA

2014 DETTORI ANNA MARIA

2014 DINATO SABRINA

2014 DOPPIU ILIANA

2014 DOPPIU ILIANA

2014 DORE ANGELA

2014 DOSPINESCU MARIA

2014 DUPRE PAOLA

2014 FANIS ALESSANDRA

2014 FARRIS ANTONIO

2014 FERRARI LAURA

2014 FIORI GIOVANNA

2014 FIORI GIOVANNA

2014 FLUMENE ALBA

2014 FRANCO DE SALARIS SILVINA
2014 FURESI MARCO

2014 GIANGRASSO MARIA ASSUNTA
2014 GIANGRASSO MARIA ASSUNTA
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DMNVNT
BLBRLD
CNTRCZ
BLLNRC
PGIMHL
PGITZN
TZECHR
TZELCU
TZERKE
SNNSFN
SNNLSN
GNGMCL
GNGMSS
MGNNGL
MGNGRG
PLZKNI
PLZKRM
MSAVSS
PNTNCL
PNTLRD
BRRMDL
DSPDNM
CCCMRK
SJULNZ
FRRLNR
PSQFNC
LPRDVD
PRSRH9
FLMRRA
SLRNMC
FRSNRC
NDDLSS
NDDDVD
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190,00
114,00

95,00
114,00
190,00
190,00
142,50
190,00
142,50
142,50
114,00
114,00
114,00
218,50
190,00
114,00
114,00
142,50
114,00
114,00
114,00
114,00
114,00
114,00

57,00

95,00
114,00
173,85
104,50
117,02
190,00
190,00
123,50
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2014 GUERRA STEFANIA

2014 GUERRA STEFANIA

2014 GUERRA STEFANIA

2014 GUEYE DAME AISSATOU
2014 GUEYE SAMBA

2014 HADJEVIC VESNA

2014 HADJEVIC VESNA

2014 HADJEVIC VESNA

2014 HADJEVIC VESNA

2014 HADJEVIC VESNA

2014 HADJEVIC VESNA

2014 LAI TERESA ANNA

2014 LAI TERESA ANNA

2014 LANGELLA NADIA

2014 LEDDA MAURO LUCIANO
2014 LEDDA MAURO LUCIANO
2014 LEDDA MAURO LUCIANO
2014 LEDDA MAURO LUCIANO

2014 LORETTU MARIA VERDIANA

2014 MANOS LOREDANA
2014 MARRAZZU MARCELLO
2014 MARRAZZU MARCELLO
2014 MARROSU Benedetta
2014 MARROSU Benedetta
2014 MARSALA MANUELA
2014 MASSAROTTO CINZIA
2014 MASSAROTTO CINZIA
2014 MELONI MARIA STELLA
2014 MELONI MARIA STELLA
2014 MOCCIA ROSALBA
2014 MONACO ANTONIO
2014 MONACO ANTONIO
2014 MONACO ANTONIO

R R R R R R R R R RRRPRRRRPRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRR R

FRSICP
FRSNMO
FRSMTT
GYUNGM
GYUPCH
HDJINF
DZVSND
DZVDGI
HDILSE
DZVXIN
DVZLXA
PRDPLA
PRDLNZ
PLDRMR
LDDMRT
LDDNCL
LDDCHR
LDDSRA
SGGGGM
PRSLSE
MRRMNL
MRRSVT
MRUGRL
MRUMHL
CCLFNC
FRAFRZ
FRARCC
MNCMRC
MNCLCU
LNGFBA
MNCLEI
MNCDNL
MNCMYM
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114,00
114,00
161,50
114,00
190,00
57,00
57,00
52,25
52,25
57,00
66,50
114,00
114,00
142,50
237,50
106,90
220,69
180,21
114,00
190,00
139,65
139,65
237,50
218,50
104,50
95,00
104,65
175,75
114,00
76,00
80,75
76,00
66,50
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2014 MONACO MICHELA
2014 MORITTU TERESA

2014 MORITTU TERESA

2014 MURA BENEDETTA
2014 MURESU LICIA

2014 MURESU LICIA

2014 PEANA ANTONIO

2014 PEANA ANTONIO

2014 PELUCCHI BARBARA
2014 PELUCCHI BARBARA
2014 PIANU DANIELA

2014 PIANU DANIELA

2014 PINNA SUSANNA

2014 PINTORE CINZIA

2014 PIRAS FRANCA

2014 PIRAS ANNA

2014 PIRASTRU PATRIZIA
2014 PIRASTRU PATRIZIA
2014 PIREDDA PIETRUCCIA
2014 PISANO PINA TERESA CARLA
2014 PITTALIS MICHELA
2014 PITTALIS TIZIANA

2014 PIU COSTANTINO

2014 PIU COSTANTINO

2014 POLO MARIA GRAZIA
2014 POLO MARIA GRAZIA
2014 POLO MARIA GRAZIA
2014 PRIAMI RITA

2014 PRIAMI RITA

2014 PUGGIONI SAMANTHA ELIANA
2014 PUGGIONI SAMANTHA ELIANA
2014 RADU MARIA MARCELA
2014 RIU DONATELLA
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TDDCLL
SNTSVT
SNTISC
MLNNRG
DNGMNL
DNGDLE
PNEHJR
PNEBLJ
STTDBR
STTVNC
SGGDNV
SGGBRC
SCRGMM
PLMRNI
BSDJCP
DGALSN
MRLCRF
MRLOFR
SPRDLN
PRSMRC
NROVNC
DNEGLI
PIUBRC
PIUBRC
SLSNNP
SLSVTR
CSSLSN
DLMVNI
DLMVRY
SLSSLV
SLSRLL
CNSLNC
PRSRRA
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190,00
167,20
114,00
142,50
114,00
114,00
114,00
114,00
114,00

76,00
237,50
114,00
190,00

80,75
104,50
114,00
114,00

78,85
171,00
133,00
114,00
114,00
114,00
114,00

85,50

85,50

95,00
237,50
190,00
114,00
161,50
114,00

83,28
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2014 RIZZO MONICA

2014 RIZZO MONICA

2014 RIZZO PATRIZIA

2014 ROMEO EVA

2014 ROMEO EVA

2014 ROSSI MARIA GRAZIA
2014 ROSSI MARIA GRAZIA
2014 RUSSU SONIA RITA
2014 RUSSU SONIA RITA
2014 SALIS ROBERTO

2014 SANNA LUCIANA

2014 SARDU VINCENZA

2014 SCOGNAMILLO DEBORA
2014 SCOGNAMILLO DEBORA
2014 SCOGNAMILLO EMANUELA
2014 SILANOS ANNA

2014 SOGGIU ANTONELLA
2014 SOGGIU ANTONELLA
2014 SOLINAS RITA

2014 SOLINAS SALVATORICA
2014 SOLINAS SALVATORICA
2014 SPANO ANTONELLA SABINA
2014 STENTELLA FEDERICA
2014 STENTELLA FEDERICA
2014 TAVERA GIOIA

2014 TAVERA PATRIZIA

2014 TORTURU ANNA LUCIA
2014 TRIFIRO NOEMI

2014 TRIFIRO NOEMI

2014 UDASSO GIULIO

2014 UDASSO GIULIO

2014 URGIAS MARIA RITA
2014 URGIAS MARISA

R R R R R R R R R RRRPRRRRPRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRR R

TZEFRZ
TZERCR
STGFNC
SAUMRC
SAUCHR
CRAGLI
CRANMO
SSSFLV
SSSNDR
SLSLSN
FRIMTT
MRURTI
SAIRCR
SAITZN
MBRMSM
PRSWTR
MRRCST
MRRSLV
CMRGRL
CRTRHL
CRTSML
CPRLSS
PDDLSS
PDDIJCP
PRSLDE
CPPLSS
SMNPMR
MNCLSE
TRFNKA
DSSVSS
DSSLSS
RGSKGG
VNTMRO
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218,50
190,00
285,00
166,25

76,00
190,00
114,00
114,00
114,00

76,00
247,00

68,40
164,35
114,00
190,00
109,25
142,50
237,50
209,00
237,50
190,00
190,00
114,00

95,00
114,00
166,25

95,00
114,00
285,00
114,00
114,00

57,00
166,25
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105,00
112,40

117,00
187,30

226,00
194,40
180,00
49,00
85,90
132,00
140,00
28,90
32,20
141,40
44,90

300,00
117,00

90,38

44,90
294,00

73,10

250,00
132,00



2014 URGIAS MARISA

2014 USAI MARIA GRAZIA
2014 VADILONGA SARA

2014 VENTURI SARA

2014 VENTURI SARA

2014 VENTURI SARA

2014 VENTURI SARA

2014 AGUS MARISA

2014 AGUS MARISA

2014 ALFONSO GIOVANI BATTISTA
2014 ALFONSO GIOVANI BATTISTA
2014 BOSU LUISA

2014 BOSU LUISA

2014 BROGIOTTI ALESSANDRA
2014 BUSSU MARIA FRANCA
2014 CANEO LOREDANA

2014 CANEO MONICA

2014 CANEO PASQUALINA
2014 CANU MARIA TERESA
2014 CARBONI MARIA

2014 CARIA SARA

2014 CARIA SARA

2014 CELLI MARIA GRAZIA
2014 CHIAVETTA ANTONIO ROBERTO
2014 CIORNEI DANIELA

2014 CIORNEI DANIELA

2014 CONTINI NANDO

2014 CORREDDU LIANA

2014 CUREDDA LUCIA

2014 CUREDDA LUCIA

2014 CUREDDA LUCIA

2014 DEMELAS MARIA LAURA
2014 DEMELAS MARIA LAURA
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VNTMYM
DGAVNT
SLNLXA
NGNWLM
NGNSNO
NGNSRN
NGNNMO
MSLCLD
MSLMTN
LFNGLI
LFNGNN
TNGBDT
TNGLSN
PRNLSU
PRRDYT
SPNSRA
DRONRC
PTTFBA
LMPDNL
DLGMRT
PSNNMO
PSNNCL
MNNNTN
CHVVLI
NDDSBL
NDDSNM
CNTVNC
TSODNL
MRDGRL
MRDNMR
MRDCST
DVNNCL
DVNMLD
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190,00
190,00
114,00
104,50

80,75
114,00

85,50
106,80
106,80
169,10
106,80
222,50
130,83
106,80
106,80
106,80
106,80
106,80
178,00
178,00
178,00

89,00
170,88
106,80
106,80
106,80
106,80
240,30

89,00

89,00

53,40
106,80
115,70
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2014 DI STEFANO ROBERTA
2014 DI STEFANO ROBERTA
2014 DI STEFANO ROBERTA
2014 DORE PAOLA

2014 DORE PAOLA

2014 EMONTE ELEONORA
2014 EMONTE ELEONORA

2014 FOGLIA IMMACOLATA MARIA
2014 FOGLIA IMMACOLATA MARIA

2014 FRAU MARIA ANTONIA
2014 FRAU MARIA ANTONIA
2014 FURESI PEPPINA

2014 FURESI PEPPINA

2014 GARAU MARINELLA
2014 IBBA ANTONELLA

2014 IBBA CRISTINA

2014 IBBA CRISTINA

2014 IDILI GIORGIO

2014 LECCA MONICA

2014 LECCA MONICA

2014 MAMUSA PAOLO

2014 MAMUSA PAOLO

2014 MANAI LUCIANA

2014 MANINCHEDDA ANTONELLA
2014 MANUNTA GIUSEPPINA
2014 MARIUZZO SOCCORSA
2014 MARRAS CARMELO
2014 MARTINELLI RITA

2014 MASALA MONICA

2014 MASIA SANDRA

2014 MELONI MARIA TERESA
2014 MELONI MARIA TERESA
2014 MELONI PIETRO

N NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDN

PRSGRG
PRSGNN
PRSRKE
PLNRCR
PLNMNC
SCCRCR
SCCLTZ
CHRLSN
CHRLSN
CLRGNS
CLRMHL
NDDGRL
NDDPLA
SDDMHL
BGGDLF
MNCFPP
MNCLRD
DLIFNC
MRGNLS
MRGGRL
MMSLTZ
MMSMTT
PSCLNZ
CBNMTN
CRVGLI
FRSMHL
MRRRRA
CNALSS
SMLNGL
LCCCST
MLNNHL
MLNDNS
MLNLCU
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106,80
106,80

89,00

93,45

89,00
178,00
106,80
106,80
178,00
106,80
106,80
263,44
106,80
111,25
106,80
222,50
106,80
106,80
160,20
106,80
129,90

71,20
106,80

84,55
178,00
115,70
106,80
124,60
106,80

89,00
129,05

89,00
168,21
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2014 MELONI PIETRO

2014 MONACO GIUSEPPINA
2014 MONACO MONICA
2014 MUREDDU LUCIA
2014 MUREDDU LUCIA
2014 MURONI ANTONIO
2014 OGNO MARIA GRAZIA
2014 PALA ANGELO

2014 PALA MARIA ASSUNTA
2014 PILICCHI TIZIANA
2014 PILICCHI TIZIANA
2014 PINTORE LUCIA ANGELA
2014 PIRAS GIOVANNINA
2014 PIRAS NICOLETTA
2014 PITTALIS SONIA

2014 PITTALIS SONIA

2014 PORCU STEFANIA
2014 PORCU STEFANIA
2014 PUGGIA COSTANTINA
2014 RIU CINZIA

2014 RIU CINZIA

2014 RIZZO MARIA CINZIA
2014 RIZZO MARIA CINZIA
2014 ROSSANO DANIELA
2014 SALIS DANIELA

2014 SALIS DANIELA

2014 SALVATORE ARMIDA
2014 SALVATORE MARIA PATRIZIA
2014 SAU SILVANA

2014 SECHI MARIA

2014 SECHI MARIA

2014 SECHI MARIA GRAZIA
2014 SERRA MARIA ASSUNTA
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MLNLRI
LNGFNC
CSLGMR
LRUNRN
LRUMRA
MRNLUC
NLILNE
PLAMTN
MLFRFL
DSCSFN
DSCGRL
MNNMCH
MNTGPP
CTLLNR
SCHNNL
SCHCRC
CRBSRS
CRBGRL
FRRMNL
PRDDNL
PRDGDI
BZZRNN
BZZLSS
PRSCHR
PSARCE
PSAMRA
MRUMHL
BRDGLI
NDDCHR
CFFGLI
CFFNTN
DLGLNR
CMRLSS
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137,95
133,50
178,00
267,00
169,10
267,00
173,19

42,72
106,80

80,10
106,80
222,50

89,00
178,00
106,80
178,00
106,80
154,36
106,80
178,00
178,00

96,30
152,77

89,00

93,45
111,25
106,80
178,00
106,80
115,70
106,80
178,00

70,80
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2014 SERRA MARIA ASSUNTA
2014 SERRA SILVANA

2014 SILANOS FRANCESCO

2014 SILANOS LILIANA BENEDETTA
2014 SILANOS LILIANA BENEDETTA
2014 SOLINAS GIULIA

2014 SORO TIZIANA

2014 SORO TIZIANA

2014 SOTGIU ELIANA

2014 SUSZKO ALEKSANDRA
2014 SUSZKO ALEKSANDRA
2014 TAVERA ANNA

2014 TILLOCA SALVATORE

2014 TILOCCA MARIA CATERINA
2014 URGIAS MARIA LUCIANA
2014 URGIAS MARIA LUCIANA
2014 URGIAS MARIA LUCIANA
2014 VENTURI LAURA

2014 ZAGATI SIMONA

2014 ZAGATI SIMONA

2014 BALDINU SABRINA

2014 BALDINU SABRINA

2014 BALLONE RITA

2014 BARDINO MASSIMO

2014 BARDINO MASSIMO

2014 BARICORDI GIANNA MARIA
2014 BARICORDI GIANNA MARIA
2014 BARICORDI KATIA

2014 BARRETTA STEFANIA

2014 BROGIOTTI MARIA ANTONIETTA
2014 CADONIRITA

2014 CADONIRITA

2014 CANU ROSANNA
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CMRLSS
LCSMHL
SLNLNR
SPRSRA
SPRLNR
MSALSS
CRAFRZ
CRALNI
CMNDNL
PRSLSS
PRSSPH
TVRLSS
TLLLSN
CHRLSS
KRMZZz
KRMSRA
KRMNNT
SCRGRG
CNALRI
CNARCR
TDDVTR
TDDNRG
PRSNDR
BRDNTN
BRDFBN
CLANDR
CLADNL
SCLMRC
PTLNMO
CPRMRN
CRAFNC
CRACLD
LAIGLI
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119,26
142,40
133,50

53,40

48,95
106,80
178,00
106,80
106,80
198,23
130,03
178,00

89,00
142,40
171,77
106,80
178,00
106,80
106,80
108,14
210,00

84,00

67,20

84,00

84,00
210,00
210,00
210,00
252,00
100,80

88,20
126,00
168,00
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86,65

51,00
65,00
74,00
260,00
117,00

110,00

132,00

105,90
96,55

90,10

174,48
132,00
132,00

150,00
200,00
300,00

200,00
200,00



2014 CANU ROSANNA

2014 CARIARITA

2014 CARIARITA

2014 CAROSI VIVIANA

2014 CASULA MILENA

2014 CERVAI ALESSANDRO

2014 CHESSA GIUSEPPE

2014 CHESSA GIUSEPPE

2014 CIULLA FEDERICO

2014 D APPELLO RITA

2014 DELOGU RAFFAELE

2014 DUPRE FRANCA

2014 ERBI ANNARITA

2014 ESPOSITO MARIA GIULIA
2014 ESPOSITO MARIA GIULIA
2014 FARRIS ENRICO

2014 FERRARIS FULVIA

2014 IOPPI LUCIANA

2014 JOMMI ELENA

2014 LORIGA MARIA CARMELA
2014 MACCIO MONICA

2014 MACCIO MONICA

2014 MASTINU FRANCESCA VANDA TERESA
2014 MASTINU FRANCESCA VANDA TERESA
2014 MELONI FRANCA

2014 MELOTTI GIANLUCA

2014 METTE GIORGINA

2014 MIRANDA ANNA MATTIA
2014 MULAS ALESSANDRA

2014 MURA MARIA

2014 MURA MARIA

2014 NAITANA GIOVANNA MARIA
2014 NAITANA GIOVANNA MARIA
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LAIGRL
CSSGNN
CSSNDR
PGGRNN
MRNGDL
CRVMTT
CHSLSE
CHSNDR
CLLFRC
MLTNTA
DLGLRT
CHRCLL
CRBGNN
BLLMTT
BLLLSN
FRRCHR
MNLNDR
CLLCHR
CCCRNI
MRNCRL
MCCMN?7
FSOCST
CGSMTT
CGSSRA
SCNLRM
MLTNLC
SCHSRA
PRCMCL
MNTGNN
RUINCL
RUILCA
PNNFBA
PNNDNL
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193,20
100,80
100,80
109,20
100,80
100,80

87,36

58,80
114,36
100,80
100,80
168,00

79,41
126,00
151,20
100,80

76,69
168,00

67,20
184,80
100,80
113,40

92,40
100,80
100,80
100,80
100,80
100,80
142,80
100,80
210,00

72,29
100,80
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2014 NERIS SARA

2014 NERIS SARA

2014 NERIS SARA

2014 NIEDDU MARIO

2014 NIEDDU GIOVANNI

2014 PADDEU ROBERTA LUCIA
2014 PADDEU ROBERTA LUCIA
2014 PALOMBA LUIGI COSTANTINO
2014 PENSERINI LEILA

2014 PILICCHI MARIA GIUSEPPINA
2014 PIRAS IVANA

2014 PIRAS RITA

2014 PORCEDDA MILENA
2014 PUDDU LUCIA

2014 PUDDU LUCIA

2014 SASSU MARIA CRISTINA
2014 SASSU MARIA CRISTINA
2014 SASSU MARIA CRISTINA
2014 SECHI SILVANA

2014 SECHI SILVANA

2014 SERRA VITTORIO

2014 SILANOS MARZIA

2014 SILANOS MARZIA

2014 TILOCA CATERINA

2014 TILOCA CATERINA

2014 USAITIZIANA

2014 USAITIZIANA

2014 ZEDDA ROBERTA

2014 ZINCHIRI GINA

2014 ZINCHIRI GINA

W W W W W W W WwWWwWwWwWwWwWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwWwwwwwwwwww

BBBNCL
BBBGRG
BBBMGL
NDDSFN
NDDLRI
DNPMRK
DNPFBN
PLMDVD
PNZSHN
WSSRNN
NRSNHW
SNSMINT
DLILSN
RMNMME
rmnncl
PSAGLR
PSALCU
PSASLN
ZDDGDI
ZDDNCL
SRRRNI
BLDGDI
BLDRFR
CNTMRC
CNTRCR
DNGGSY
DNGLRA
SPNLSI
BNOCHR
BNOGNN
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100,80
100,80
100,80
178,19
210,00
63,00
100,80
168,00
100,80
100,80
100,80
100,80
100,80
100,80
168,00
152,21
100,80
185,78
92,40
210,00
52,99
252,00
100,80
210,00
252,00
193,20
168,00
168,00
60,48
50,40
47.520,23
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68,25
200,00
117,00

177,00

200,00

100,00

117,00

200,00
117,00
170,00

200,00

60,80
200,00
80,00
41,00
132,00

31.927,53



